
MASTER VAN 
H2-TECH



-

MASTER VAN H2-TECH
Fiche technique

Longueur
Largeur
Hauteur 
Autonomie
Puissance moteur
Vitesse MAX
Charge utile
PTAC
PTRA
Nombre de réservoirs H2
Pression réservoirs
Capacité réservoirs 6 kg

700 bars

4

12 M3

500 km

57 kW (76 ch)

2 500 mm

2 070 mm 

5 550 mm

148 km/h

3 500 kg

6 000 kg



MASTER VAN H2-TECH
Photos


