

MASTER VAN H2-TECH

——Fiche technique——

Longueur	5 550 mm
Largeur	2 070 mm
Hauteur	2 500 mm
Autonomie	500 km
Puissance moteur	57 kW (76 ch)
Vitesse MAX	148 km/h
Charge utile	12 M ³
PTAC	3 500 kg
PTRA	6 000 kg
Nombre de réservoirs H2	4
Pression réservoirs	700 bars
Capacité réservoirs	6 kg







MASTER VAN H2-TECH

-Photos----















